UNIVERSITY OF DHAKA
FACULTY OF MEDICINE

Time Table for Written and Oral/Practical Examination of the 1* Professional
B.Sc in Prosthetics & Orthotics of August-2023, held in May-2024.

Place Of Examination: Bangladesh Health Professions Institute (BHPI), CRP, Savar, Dhaka.

TIME: 10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M
Written Examination:

1% year

Tate Time: 10 AM. to
19.05.2024 Sunday Physiology and Biochemistry
21.05.2024 Tuesday Psychology
23.05.2024 Thursday Pathology
25.05.2024 Saturday Biomechanics
27.05.2024 Monday Applied Mechanics
29.05.2024 Wednesday Material and Workshop Technology
01.06.2024 Saturday Anatomy

Oral/ Practical Examination:

Date 1" year
03.06.2024  Monday Biomechanics
04.06.2024 Tuesday Applied Mechanics
05.06.2024  Wednesday Anatomy
06.06.2024  Thursday Physiology and Biochemistry
08.06.2024  Saturday Material and Workshop Technology
09.06.2024  Sunday Psychology
10.06.2024  Monday Pathology

Controller of Examinations
University of Dhaka

Dated: Zﬁlﬂq [2;,

Administrative Building
University of Dhaka
Dated:

Memo No: 25‘15-/}"]3

Copy for information and necessary action forwarded to:-

1. Dean, Faculty of Medicine, University of Dhaka.
2. Principal, Bangladesh Health Professions Institute, Savar. Dhaka-1343.
3. Proctor, University of Dhaka, /'
4, Registrar, University of Dhaka,
3. Inspector of colleges, University of Dhaka.
&. Director of Accounts, University of Dhaka,
7. Director, Public Relations Office, University of Dhaka.
8. Deputy Registrar, Office of the Vice Chancellor, University of Dhaka.
09. Deputy Registrar, Office of the Pro Vice Chancellor,(Administration) University of Dhaka.
10. Deputy Registrar, Office of the Pro Vice Chancellor, (Academic)University of Dhaka.
11. Deputy Registrar (Admin-5) University of Dhaka,
12. All Deputy Controller of Examinations, University of Dhaka.
13. All Assistant Controller of Examinations, University of Dhaka.
14, All Section officers, Office of the Controller, University of Dhaka.
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